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Property Title:

Price:

Property Type:

Apartment Type:

Area:

Country:

City:

District:

Status:

Age:

Number of Rooms:

Bedroom:

Living Room:

Bathrooms:

Kitchen:

Balconies:

Installment:

Inside Complex:

Gym:

Garden:

Heating:

Parking:

Pool:

Seating:

Basketball Court:

Security:

Kids Area:

Elevator:

Gas Supply:

Sauna:

Center:

Number of rooms in property 2:
Number of bathrooms in property
2:

Number of balconies in property
2:

Area of property 2:

Price of property 2:

Number of rooms in property 3:
Number of bathrooms in property
3:

Number of balconies in property
3:

Area of property 3:

Price of property 3:

Apartments for Sale with installments in “Bucak
Residence” Compound in Bucak, Antalya
87.500 EUR
Apartment
Regular
50 m2
Turkiye
Antalya
Kepez
For Sale
Under Construction
1+1
1
1
1
American
1
Yes
Yes
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
1500 m
2+1
1

1
85 m2
105.000 EUR
3+1
2
1

115 m2
120.000 EUR
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