



Item	Value
Property Title:	Apartments for Sale with installments in “Bucak Residence” Compound in Bucak, Antalya
Status:	For Sale
Price:	87.500 EUR
Area:	50 m2
Property Type:	Apartment
Apartment Type:	Normal
Age:	Under Construction
Country:	Türkiye
City:	Antalya
District:	Kepez
Apartment Model:	1+1
Bedroom:	1
Living Room:	1
Bathrooms:	1
Kitchen:	American
Balconies:	1
Installments:	Yes
Inside Complex:	Yes
Gym:	Yes
Garden:	Yes
Heating:	Yes
Parking:	Yes
Pool:	Yes
Seating Area:	Yes
Basketball Court:	Yes
Security:	Yes
Kids Zone:	Yes
Elevator:	Yes
Gas:	Yes
Sauna:	Yes
Center (m):	1500 m
Apartment Model 2:	2+1
Bathrooms 2:	1
Balconies 2:	1
Area 2:	85 m2
Price 2:	105.000 EUR
Apartment Model 3:	3+1
Bathrooms 3:	2
Balconies 3:	1
Area 3:	115 m2
Price 3:	120.000 EUR
Property Details:	Apartments for Sale with installments in “Bucak Residence” Compound in

Bucak, Antalya

Pay in installments over a period of 10 years with a down payment of only 20%!

Seize the opportunity and book your apartment within one of the best and most important offers in Antalya and Turkey

Compound features:

Swimming pool

Parking

Security and CCTV

Playgrounds

Gym

Location Features:

1.5 km to the center

1 km to the university

70 km to Antalya center

Available Apartments:

1+1, 2+1, & 3+1